

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(160)30 Project Name: US-40; MP 30.75 - 34.21 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC 2552 WEST 2900 NORTH MORGAN,UT 84050		11/09/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKER PAVING & 89 WEST 13490 SOUTH SUITE 100 DRAPER,UT 84020	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	00830701U	On the Job Training	500	Hour	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00
2	015017010	Mobilization	1	Lump	275,000.00	275,000.00	230,000.00	230,000.00	205,764.63	205,764.63
3	01540701*	Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
4	01554700*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	250,000.00	250,000.00	78,000.00	78,000.00	225,000.00	225,000.00
5	01554700P	Portable Variable Message Sign	6	Dev-d	250.00	1,500.00	100.00	600.00	220.00	1,320.00
6	015727020	Dust Control and Watering	733	1000 gal	15.00	10,995.00	5.00	3,665.00	2.10	1,539.30
7	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	30,000.00	30,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	37,000.00	37,000.00
8	020567015	Granular Borrow (Plan Quantity)	11173	cu yd	26.00	290,498.00	29.50	329,603.50	26.50	296,084.50
9	020757030	Geotextiles - Drainage	580	sq yd	4.50	2,610.00	3.00	1,740.00	6.70	3,886.00
10	022217075	Remove Guardrail	165	ft	8.00	1,320.00	12.00	1,980.00	3.70	610.50
11	022217165	Remove Asphalt Pavement	11640	sq yd	3.00	34,920.00	7.50	87,300.00	6.00	69,840.00
12	022217170	Remove Precast Concrete Barrier	2173	ft	6.00	13,038.00	7.25	15,754.25	8.00	17,384.00
13	022317010	Clearing and Grubbing(Est. Lump Q	1	Lump	6,500.00	6,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00
ty: 12 Acre)										
14	023167020	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity	22697	cu yd	18.00	408,546.00	12.00	272,364.00	17.50	397,197.50
)										
15	023737010	Loose Riprap	345	cu yd	110.00	37,950.00	105.00	36,225.00	105.00	36,225.00
16	02373701P	Reconstruct Riprap Ditch	1955	ft	10.00	19,550.00	16.50	32,257.50	18.00	35,190.00
17	02610702P	48 Inch Pipe Liner	156	ft	350.00	54,600.00	290.00	45,240.00	265.00	41,340.00
18	02610703P	60 Inch Pipe Liner	327	ft	530.00	173,310.00	320.00	104,640.00	300.00	98,100.00
19	026337120	Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft	1	Each	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	5,250.00	5,250.00
to 5 ft Deep - CB 9										
20	026337130	Concrete Drainage Structure 5 ft	6	Each	4,200.00	25,200.00	4,050.00	24,300.00	5,800.00	34,800.00
to 7 ft Deep - CB 9										
21	026337140	Concrete Drainage Structure 7 ft	1	Each	5,200.00	5,200.00	4,975.00	4,975.00	6,300.00	6,300.00
to 9 ft Deep - CB 9										
22	026337150	Concrete Drainage Structure 9 ft	1	Each	6,200.00	6,200.00	7,255.00	7,255.00	3,800.00	3,800.00
to 11 ft Deep - CB 9										
23	026357045	Rectangular Solid Cover and Frame	1	Each	950.00	950.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,600.00	2,600.00
24	027217020	Untreated Base Course (Plan Quant	5783	cu yd	35.00	202,405.00	43.00	248,669.00	39.00	225,537

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC 2552 WEST 2900 NORTH MORGAN,UT 84050		11/09/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKER PAVING & 89 WEST 13490 SOUTH SUITE 100 DRAPER,UT 84020	
Page 2 of 8										
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
29	02761703P	Continuous Longitudinal Rumble St	17443	ft	0.25	4,360.75	0.10	1,744.30	0.12	2,093.16
		rip - Asphalt								
30	027657040	Remove Pavement Message	2	Each	99.00	198.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,050.00	2,100.00
31	02785702*	Chip Seal Coat	116007	sq yd	1.00	116,007.00	1.00	116,007.00	1.00	116,007.00
32	02785706*	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	222	Ton	500.00	111,000.00	550.00	122,100.00	500.00	111,000.00
33	028437030	End Treatment Type F	10	Each	9,000.00	90,000.00	9,000.00	90,000.00	8,500.00	85,000.00
34	02843703P	End Treatment Grading	10	Each	500.00	5,000.00	2,100.00	21,000.00	420.00	4,200.00
35	02844701P	Precast Concrete Barrier with Scu	3460	ft	55.00	190,300.00	51.00	176,460.00	54.00	186,840.00
		ppers - 32 Inch (New Jersey Shape								
)								
36	029617050	Rotomilling - 4 Inch	3034	sq yd	6.00	18,204.00	3.90	11,832.60	7.00	21,238.00
37	029637010	Profile Rotomilling	423	sq yd	8.00	3,384.00	15.30	6,471.90	12.50	5,287.50
		Subtotal				3,282,537.00		2,996,587.05		3,150,012.77
30 - LANDSCAPING										
38	015717075	Drop-Inlet Barrier - Fiber Roll	160	ft	6.00	960.00	4.00	640.00	3.40	544.00
39	015717095	Fiber Roll - 12 Inch	9952	ft	3.00	29,856.00	4.00	39,808.00	3.40	33,836.80
40	015717115	Pipe-Inlet Barrier - Fiber Roll	100	ft	6.00	600.00	4.00	400.00	3.40	340.00
41	023767030	Turf Reinforcement Mat	6880	sq yd	2.25	15,480.00	6.00	41,280.00	5.25	36,120.00
42	029117015	HECP Type 1	493	1000sqft	30.00	14,790.00	26.00	12,818.00	23.50	11,585.50
43	029117025	HECP Type 2	171	1000sqft	35.00	5,985.00	100.00	17,100.00	95.00	16,245.00
44	029127050	Strip, Stockpile, and Spread Tops	73931	sq yd	1.60	118,289.60	0.55	40,662.05	1.80	133,075.80
		oil (Plan Quantity)								
45	02922701P	Drill Seed (Plan Quantity)	493	1000sqft	25.00	12,325.00	10.00	4,930.00	8.85	4,363.05
46	02922703P	Broadcast Seed (Plan Quantity)	171	1000sqft	20.00	3,420.00	15.00	2,565.00	11.75	2,009.25
47	02924700*	Invasive Weed Control	8	Acre	450.00	3,600.00	700.00	5,600.00	525.00	4,200.00
		Subtotal				205,305.60		165,803.05		242,319.40
40 - SIGNING										
48	02765705*	Pavement Marking Paint	855	gal	30.00	25,650.00	25.50	21,802.50	32.00	27,360.00
49	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	6	Each	200.00	1,200.00	800.00	4,800.00	530.00	3,180.00
		oplastic)								
50	02842701P	Delineator Type I	94	Each	60.00	5,640.00	55.00	5,170.00	47.00	4,418.00
51	02842703P	Delineator - Culvert Marker	31	Each	60.00	1,860.00	55.00	1,705.00	49.50	1,534.50
52	028917042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	4	Each	130.00	520.00	140.00	560.00	80.00	320.00
53	028917065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 in	6	Each	310.00	1,860.00	200.00	1,200.00	165.00	990.00
		ch								
54	02891706P	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 36 in	22	Each	300.00	6,600.00	170.00	3,740.00	145.00	3,190.00
		ch								

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(160)30 Project Name: US-40; MP 30.75 - 34.21 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC 2552 WEST 2900 NORTH MORGAN,UT 84050		11/09/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKER PAVING & 89 WEST 13490 SOUTH SUITE 100 DRAPER,UT 84020	Page 3 of 8
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
55	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	10	Each	85.00	850.00	120.00	1,200.00	75.00	750.00
56	028917285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	2	Each	150.00	300.00	520.00	1,040.00	530.00	1,060.00
57	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	17	Each	350.00	5,950.00	445.00	7,565.00	460.00	7,820.00
58	028917365	Sign Post P3	17	Each	150.00	2,550.00	100.00	1,700.00	89.00	1,513.00
Subtotal						52,980.00		50,482.50		52,135.50
70 - ATMS										
59	135537015	One 2-Inch Conduit	150	ft	12.00	1,800.00	26.00	3,900.00	34.00	5,100.00
60	13553701P	One 1 1/2-Inch Conduit	100	ft	12.50	1,250.00	26.00	2,600.00	11.70	1,170.00
61	135537025	One 3-Inch Conduit	250	ft	25.00	6,250.00	35.00	8,750.00	36.00	9,000.00
62	13553703P	ATMS Power Service	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
63	13554702P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type I	8	Each	1,200.00	9,600.00	1,750.00	14,000.00	1,200.00	9,600.00
64	13554703P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type II	9	Each	1,400.00	12,600.00	1,900.00	17,100.00	1,780.00	16,020.00
65	13554704P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type III	3	Each	1,700.00	5,100.00	2,600.00	7,800.00	2,700.00	8,100.00
66	135557015	Pad-Mounted ATMS Cabinet	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
67	135557020	Pole-Mounted ATMS Cabinet	1	Each	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
68	13556713P	Pelco Pedestal Mount / Positioner	2	Each	2,500.00	5,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	4,200.00	8,400.00
CCTV (ESPRIT)										
69	13594710P	72 Strand SMFO Micro Cable	4600	ft	2.00	9,200.00	2.00	9,200.00	1.60	7,360.00
70	135947130	Fusion Splice	78	Each	49.00	3,822.00	25.00	1,950.00	22.00	1,716.00
71	13594714P	Splice Enclosure	2	Each	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	800.00	1,600.00
72	13594716P	6 Strand Preterminated Drop Cable	2	Each	300.00	600.00	1,400.00	2,800.00	925.00	1,850.00
73	16525701P	No. 2 Ground	4350	ft	1.00	4,350.00	2.65	11,527.50	2.50	10,875.00
74	16525702P	No. 10 Ground	300	ft	1.00	300.00	2.00	600.00	1.00	300.00
75	16525703P	No. 6 Single-Conductor Copper Cable	600	ft	1.20	720.00	2.00	1,200.00	2.00	1,200.00
76	16525704P	Single- #2 Conductor Aluminium Cable	8800	ft	1.20	10,560.00	1.25	11,000.00	1.00	8,800.00
77	16525705P	Continuous Copper No. 14 AWG Insulated Solid Locate Wire	574	ft	1.00	574.00	2.00	1,148.00	1.00	574.00
78	16525706P	Underground Service Pedestal	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	710.00	710.00
79	16525707P	Transformer and Supplemental Disconnect Frame	2	Each	5,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	4,150.00	8,300.00

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(160)30 Project Name: US-40; MP 30.75 - 34.21 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)				Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: WARDELL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC 2552 WEST 2900 NORTH MORGAN,UT 84050		11/09/2017 Page 4 of 8 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA STAKER PAVING & 89 WEST 13490 SOUTH SUITE 100 DRAPER,UT 84020	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty Unit					Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal					91,126.00		123,375.50		116,925.00
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL									
80	00221700*	Contract Time Segment 1 FIXED PR	\$1,570.00 Day	119 Day	186,830.00	130 Day	204,100.00	115 Day	180,550.00
		CE							
81	00221701*	Contract Time Segment 2 FIXED PR	\$1,570.00 Day	1 Day	1,570.00	3 Day	4,710.00	2 Day	3,140.00
		CE							
Subtotal					188,400.00		208,810.00		183,690.00
A(Contract Amount):					3,631,948.60		3,336,248.10		3,561,392.67
Innovative Contracting:					188,400		208,810		183,690
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):					3,820,348.60		3,545,058.10		3,745,082.67
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							91.86 %		98.06 %

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		11/09/2017 Page 5 of 8	
Project No: F-0040(160)30 Project Name: US-40; MP 30.75 - 34.21 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)									Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	1	00830701U On the Job Training	500	Hour	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00	10.00	5,000.00
	2	015017010 Mobilization	1	Lump	275,000.00	275,000.00	274,000.00	274,000.00	186,000.00	186,000.00
	3	01540701* Public Information Services	1	Lump	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
	4	01554700* Traffic Control	1	Lump	250,000.00	250,000.00	164,000.00	164,000.00	153,000.00	153,000.00
	5	01554700P Portable Variable Message Sign	6	Dev-d	250.00	1,500.00	60.00	360.00	52.00	312.00
	6	015727020 Dust Control and Watering	733	1000 gal	15.00	10,995.00	34.60	25,361.80	40.00	29,320.00
	7	017217010 Survey	1	Lump	30,000.00	30,000.00	29,300.00	29,300.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
	8	020567015 Granular Borrow (Plan Quantity)	11173	cu yd	26.00	290,498.00	28.40	317,313.20	40.00	446,920.00
	9	020757030 Geotextiles - Drainage	580	sq yd	4.50	2,610.00	4.60	2,668.00	1.40	812.00
	10	022217075 Remove Guardrail	165	ft	8.00	1,320.00	12.00	1,980.00	3.68	607.20
	11	022217165 Remove Asphalt Pavement	11640	sq yd	3.00	34,920.00	9.90	115,236.00	10.00	116,400.00
	12	022217170 Remove Precast Concrete Barrier	2173	ft	6.00	13,038.00	13.80	29,987.40	17.50	38,027.50
	13	022317010 Clearing and Grubbing(Est. Lump Q	1	Lump	6,500.00	6,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
		ty: 12 Acre)								
	14	023167020 Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity	22697	cu yd	18.00	408,546.00	20.06	455,301.82	16.00	363,152.00
)								
	15	023737010 Loose Riprap	345	cu yd	110.00	37,950.00	135.00	46,575.00	111.00	38,295.00
	16	02373701P Reconstruct Riprap Ditch	1955	ft	10.00	19,550.00	19.00	37,145.00	45.00	87,975.00
	17	02610702P 48 Inch Pipe Liner	156	ft	350.00	54,600.00	300.00	46,800.00	540.00	84,240.00
	18	02610703P 60 Inch Pipe Liner	327	ft	530.00	173,310.00	345.00	112,815.00	367.00	120,009.00
	19	026337120 Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft	1	Each	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	3,300.00	3,300.00
		to 5 ft Deep - CB 9								
	20	026337130 Concrete Drainage Structure 5 ft	6	Each	4,200.00	25,200.00	3,900.00	23,400.00	4,100.00	24,600.00
		to 7 ft Deep - CB 9								
	21	026337140 Concrete Drainage Structure 7 ft	1	Each	5,200.00	5,200.00	4,300.00	4,300.00	5,800.00	5,800.00
		to 9 ft Deep - CB 9								
	22	026337150 Concrete Drainage Structure 9 ft	1	Each	6,200.00	6,200.00	4,800.00	4,800.00	6,600.00	6,600.00
		to 11 ft Deep - CB 9								
	23	026357045 Rectangular Solid Cover and Frame	1	Each	950.00	950.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
	24	027217020 Untreated Base Course (Plan Quant	5783	cu yd	35.00	202,405.00	46.60	269,487.80	60.00	346,980.00
		ity)								
	25	02735701* Micro Scratch Course	52516	ft	1.50	78,774.00	1.65	86,651.40	1.15	60,393.40
	26	02741705P HMA - 1/2 inch	9893	Ton	80.00	791,440.00				

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		11/09/2017 Bidder:	
Project No: F-0040(160)30 Project Name: US-40; MP 30.75 - 34.21 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)									GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
29	02761703P	Continuous Longitudinal Rumble St	17443	ft	0.25	4,360.75	0.29	5,058.47	0.16	2,790.88
		rip - Asphalt								
30	027657040	Remove Pavement Message	2	Each	99.00	198.00	475.00	950.00	415.00	830.00
31	02785702*	Chip Seal Coat	116007	sq yd	1.00	116,007.00	0.96	111,366.72	1.12	129,927.84
32	02785706*	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	222	Ton	500.00	111,000.00	545.00	120,990.00	580.00	128,760.00
33	028437030	End Treatment Type F	10	Each	9,000.00	90,000.00	9,700.00	97,000.00	8,600.00	86,000.00
34	02843703P	End Treatment Grading	10	Each	500.00	5,000.00	830.00	8,300.00	1,900.00	19,000.00
35	02844701P	Precast Concrete Barrier with Scu	3460	ft	55.00	190,300.00	58.75	203,275.00	55.00	190,300.00
		ppers - 32 Inch (New Jersey Shape								
)								
36	029617050	Rotomilling - 4 Inch	3034	sq yd	6.00	18,204.00	5.55	16,838.70	6.75	20,479.50
37	029637010	Profile Rotomilling	423	sq yd	8.00	3,384.00	12.40	5,245.20	13.00	5,499.00
		Subtotal				3,282,537.00		3,484,930.87		3,638,093.80
		30 - LANDSCAPING								
38	015717075	Drop-Inlet Barrier - Fiber Roll	160	ft	6.00	960.00	3.90	624.00	3.40	544.00
39	015717095	Fiber Roll - 12 Inch	9952	ft	3.00	29,856.00	3.90	38,812.80	3.90	38,812.80
40	015717115	Pipe-Inlet Barrier - Fiber Roll	100	ft	6.00	600.00	3.90	390.00	3.40	340.00
41	023767030	Turf Reinforcement Mat	6880	sq yd	2.25	15,480.00	6.00	41,280.00	5.50	37,840.00
42	029117015	HECP Type 1	493	1000sqft	30.00	14,790.00	26.75	13,187.75	25.00	12,325.00
43	029117025	HECP Type 2	171	1000sqft	35.00	5,985.00	107.00	18,297.00	98.00	16,758.00
44	029127050	Strip, Stockpile, and Spread Tops	73931	sq yd	1.60	118,289.60	1.45	107,199.95	2.50	184,827.50
		oil (Plan Quantity)								
45	02922701P	Drill Seed (Plan Quantity)	493	1000sqft	25.00	12,325.00	16.15	7,961.95	9.20	4,535.60
46	02922703P	Broadcast Seed (Plan Quantity)	171	1000sqft	20.00	3,420.00	25.05	4,283.55	12.20	2,086.20
47	02924700*	Invasive Weed Control	8	Acre	450.00	3,600.00	1,200.00	9,600.00	1,000.00	8,000.00
		Subtotal				205,305.60		241,637.00		306,069.10
		40 - SIGNING								
48	02765705*	Pavement Marking Paint	855	gal	30.00	25,650.00	28.70	24,538.50	40.00	34,200.00
49	027687105	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	6	Each	200.00	1,200.00	417.00	2,502.00	430.00	2,580.00
		oplastic)								
50	02842701P	Delineator Type I	94	Each	60.00	5,640.00	58.00	5,452.00	40.00	3,760.00
51	02842703P	Delineator - Culvert Marker	31	Each	60.00	1,860.00	60.08	1,862.48	50.00	1,550.00
52	028917042	Sign Type A-1, 24 inch x 24 inch	4	Each	130.00	520.00	74.15	296.60	210.00	840.00
53	028917065	Sign Type A-1, 36 inch X 36 in	6	Each	310.00	1,860.00	164.50	987.00	323.00	1,938.00
		ch								
54	02891706P	Sign Type A-1, 30 inch X 36 in	22	Each	300.00	6,600.00	139.00	3,058.00	290.00	6,380.00
		ch								

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(160)30 Project Name: US-40; MP 30.75 - 34.21 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		11/09/2017 Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116	Page 7 of 8
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
55	028917270	Remove Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	10	Each	85.00	850.00	167.00	1,670.00	120.00	1,200.00
56	028917285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	2	Each	150.00	300.00	532.00	1,064.00	157.00	314.00
57	028917320	Slipbase Sign Base (B3)	17	Each	350.00	5,950.00	484.00	8,228.00	507.00	8,619.00
58	028917365	Sign Post P3	17	Each	150.00	2,550.00	88.00	1,496.00	188.00	3,196.00
Subtotal						52,980.00		51,154.58		64,577.00
70 - ATMS										
59	135537015	One 2-Inch Conduit	150	ft	12.00	1,800.00	30.00	4,500.00	29.00	4,350.00
60	13553701P	One 1 1/2-Inch Conduit	100	ft	12.50	1,250.00	30.00	3,000.00	29.00	2,900.00
61	135537025	One 3-Inch Conduit	250	ft	25.00	6,250.00	34.00	8,500.00	32.00	8,000.00
62	13553703P	ATMS Power Service	1	Lump	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,980.00	5,980.00	5,700.00	5,700.00
63	13554702P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type I	8	Each	1,200.00	9,600.00	1,945.00	15,560.00	1,900.00	15,200.00
64	13554703P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type II	9	Each	1,400.00	12,600.00	2,160.00	19,440.00	2,100.00	18,900.00
65	13554704P	Polymer Concrete Junction Box, Type III	3	Each	1,700.00	5,100.00	2,520.00	7,560.00	2,400.00	7,200.00
66	135557015	Pad-Mounted ATMS Cabinet	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	4,550.00	4,550.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
67	135557020	Pole-Mounted ATMS Cabinet	1	Each	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,660.00	1,660.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
68	13556713P	Pelco Pedestal Mount / Positioner	2	Each	2,500.00	5,000.00	7,066.00	14,132.00	6,800.00	13,600.00
CCTV (ESPRIT)										
69	13594710P	72 Strand SMFO Micro Cable	4600	ft	2.00	9,200.00	2.75	12,650.00	2.65	12,190.00
70	135947130	Fusion Splice	78	Each	49.00	3,822.00	40.30	3,143.40	39.00	3,042.00
71	13594714P	Splice Enclosure	2	Each	1,200.00	2,400.00	1,267.00	2,534.00	1,200.00	2,400.00
72	13594716P	6 Strand Preterminated Drop Cable	2	Each	300.00	600.00	1,596.00	3,192.00	1,500.00	3,000.00
73	16525701P	No. 2 Ground	4350	ft	1.00	4,350.00	2.00	8,700.00	1.90	8,265.00
74	16525702P	No. 10 Ground	300	ft	1.00	300.00	1.20	360.00	1.20	360.00
75	16525703P	No. 6 Single-Conductor Copper Cable	600	ft	1.20	720.00	1.90	1,140.00	1.80	1,080.00
76	16525704P	Single- #2 Conductor Aluminium Cable	8800	ft	1.20	10,560.00	2.10	18,480.00	2.00	17,600.00
77	16525705P	Continuous Copper No. 14 AWG Insulated Solid Locate Wire	574	ft	1.00	574.00	1.10	631.40	1.10	631.40
78	16525706P	Underground Service Pedestal	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,190.00	2,190.00	2,100.00	2,100.00
79	16525707P	Transformer and Supplemental Disconnect Frame	2	Each	5,000.00	10,000.00	6,600.00	13,200.00	6,300.00	12,600.00

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0040(160)30 Project Name: US-40; MP 30.75 - 34.21 Desc of Construction: Passing Lane Estimate Completion date on or before County: WASATCH (51)				Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107		11/09/2017 Page 8 of 8 Bidder: GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1000 N. WARM SPRINGS RD. SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84116	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty Unit					Unit Price	Amount
Subtotal					91,126.00		151,102.80		145,118.40
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL									
80	00221700*	Contract Time Segment 1 FIXED PR	\$1,570.00 Day	119 Day	186,830.00	160 Day	251,200.00	150 Day	235,500.00
CE									
81	00221701*	Contract Time Segment 2 FIXED PR	\$1,570.00 Day	1 Day	1,570.00	4 Day	6,280.00	2 Day	3,140.00
CE									
Subtotal					188,400.00		257,480.00		238,640.00
A(Contract Amount):					3,631,948.60		3,928,825.25		4,153,858.30
Innovative Contracting:					188,400		257,480		238,640
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):					3,820,348.60		4,186,305.25		4,392,498.30
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							108.17 %		114.37 %